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PREFERRED VENDOR LIST 
Let them know you were referred by TAS to receive the best service and pricing.  

 

 

  

CATERERS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE 
Alligator Pear Catering Colette Kramer (818) 347-7860 bud@alligatorpearcatering.com  www.alligatorpearcatering.com  
Balabusta Catering Paula (818) 344-3417 Balabusta2@yahoo.com balabustacatering.org/   
Cielo Catering & Events Marcy Feldman (818) 522-4994 marcy@cielocateringevents.com www.cielocateringevents.com/  
Cornucopia Catering Dennis  (818) 909-0075 dtimash@gmail.com  cornucopiacaterers.com/  
Falafalicous Catering Ofir Bass (818) 995-6332  www.falafeliciouscatering.com/  
Food Joy Catering Events Cristina Ortiz 760-500-0638 cristina@foodjoycatering.com www.foodjoycatering.com/ 
Outback Catering Doug Noland (818) 909-4949 doug@outbackcatering.com  www.outbackcatering.com 
Silver Spoons Catering Scott Tessler (818) 996-2911 silverspns@aol.com  www.silverspoonscateringinc.com  
Someone's In the Kitchen Joann Roth-

Oseary 
(818) 343-5151 joann@sitk.com  www.sitk.com  

Event Planners 
DB Creativity Dana (818) 565-6833 dana@dbcreativity.com www.dbcreativity.com 
K2K Events Vanessa (805) 497-1372 vanessa@2keventproductions.com www.2keventproductions.com 
DJs 
Real Genius Entertainment Randy (818)346-3482 Randy@realgeniusdjs.com www.RealGeniusDJs.com 
The Party Zone 
Entertainment 

Dan (818) 883-0303 Dan@tpzdj.com www.tpzdj.com 

VOX DJs Robert (310) 372-2222 robert@voxdjs.com www.voxdjs.com 
Florists/Décor 
Cabrera Balloons Jacqueline (818) 381-1636 cabrerabd@yahoo.com www.balloons4you.com 
DB Creativity Dana (818) 565-6833 dana@dbcreativity.com www.dbcreativity.com 
Mr. B’s  1-818-993-1234  www.mrbsflowers.com 
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Photographers 
HD Studio  Polina (310) 266-4722 hdstudio.polly@gmail.com http://hdstudio.us 
Jenny Stein Photography  Jenny (877) 891-4264 jennystein2@charter.net jennysteinphotography.com/ 
Silver Gecko Photography Adam 818-903-9445 adam@silvergeckophotography.com silvergeckophotography.com 
Videographers 
Marcus Clayton 
Productions 

Marcus (818) 943-4613 marcusclaytonproductions@gmail.com  

Video Services Unlimited   Elana (818) 727-7746 elana@videoyou.com www.videoyou.com 
Entertainment Vendors (photo booth, greenscreen, etc.)  
Event Illusions Jeff (818) 676-9397 jeff@eventillusions.com www.eventillusions.com/ 
Hollywood Photobooth  Mike 310-756-4098  hollywoodphotobooth.com/ 
Invitations 
 Cindy Baron 818-970-2463   

 


